Kuzma Roman Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Court of Appeal of Ternopil Oblast (Region), Judge of the
Court of Appeal of Ternopil Oblast (Region)

Last position

Date of dismissal June 6, 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kuzma Halyna Volodymyrivna wife
Kuzma R. R. son
Kuzma Andrii Romanovych son

FonosHe ynpasBniHHA Oep>XaBHOi
Ka3Ha4YencbKkoi cnyxbu YKkpaiHu y
TepHOoMNiNbCbKiN 06nacTi , FONOBHUN
creuianicT i3 3akyniBenb

Belinska T. T. mother in law

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10890
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10890
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10890
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10890
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10891
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10891
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10891
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10891
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19925
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19925
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19925
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19925
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10892
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10892
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10892
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10892

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

AnensuinHun cyn
TepHoninbcbkoi obnacTi, cyoas
y BiocTaBUi

AnenauinHunm cyn
TepHoninbCbKoi obnacTi, cyans

Court of Appeal of Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of
Ternopil Oblast (Region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of
Ternopil Oblast (Region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of
Ternopil Oblast (Region)

13 826,06

12 429,08

11 765,98

10 673,40

11 766,96

17 038,31

49 256,79

1112,44

3 646,86

3 646,86

1626,33

1626,33

3796,50

7 154,95


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cddd1a3-4e8b-47c6-9dd1-ab24df123d5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa0cac41-6d95-486e-a67e-489804e28fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0bc738-1107-4ba9-b57f-b0a7afa435a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc9e03b1-8f0e-41f2-aec2-3c5353812b12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_90
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_20

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

300,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cddd1a3-4e8b-47c6-9dd1-ab24df123d5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cddd1a3-4e8b-47c6-9dd1-ab24df123d5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cddd1a3-4e8b-47c6-9dd1-ab24df123d5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa0cac41-6d95-486e-a67e-489804e28fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa0cac41-6d95-486e-a67e-489804e28fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa0cac41-6d95-486e-a67e-489804e28fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0bc738-1107-4ba9-b57f-b0a7afa435a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0bc738-1107-4ba9-b57f-b0a7afa435a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0bc738-1107-4ba9-b57f-b0a7afa435a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc9e03b1-8f0e-41f2-aec2-3c5353812b12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc9e03b1-8f0e-41f2-aec2-3c5353812b12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc9e03b1-8f0e-41f2-aec2-3c5353812b12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_90
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_20

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH 225 256,00

UAH 84 314,00

UAH 102 345,00

UAH 118 050,00

UAH 91 762,00

UAH 97 031,00

UAH 101 694,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cddd1a3-4e8b-47c6-9dd1-ab24df123d5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa0cac41-6d95-486e-a67e-489804e28fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0bc738-1107-4ba9-b57f-b0a7afa435a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc9e03b1-8f0e-41f2-aec2-3c5353812b12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_90
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_20

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cddd1a3-4e8b-47c6-9dd1-ab24df123d5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa0cac41-6d95-486e-a67e-489804e28fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0bc738-1107-4ba9-b57f-b0a7afa435a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc9e03b1-8f0e-41f2-aec2-3c5353812b12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_90
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_20

REAL ESTATE:

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

41000.0 sq.

41000.0 sq.

41000.0 sq.

41000.0 sq.

41000.0 sq.

43000.0 sq.

43000.0 sq.

115.3 sq

151.8 sq

115.3 sq

115.3 sq

170.0 sq

170.0 sq

170.0 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

66.4 sq.
(1)

66.4 sq.
(1)

66.4 sq.
(1)

66.4 sq.
(1)

33.2 sq.
(1)

33.2 sq.
(1)

33.2 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cddd1a3-4e8b-47c6-9dd1-ab24df123d5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa0cac41-6d95-486e-a67e-489804e28fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0bc738-1107-4ba9-b57f-b0a7afa435a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc9e03b1-8f0e-41f2-aec2-3c5353812b12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_90
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_20

VEHICLES:

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

Hauia ConeHsa 2004

Dayia ConeHsa 2004

HDayia ConeHsza 2004

Oauia ConeHsza 2004
3A3-968MI 1982

3A3 968M 1100 1986
Dacia Solenza 1400 2004

3A3 968M 1100 ky6. cm. 1986
Dacia Solenza 1400 ky6. cm.
2004

3A3 968M 1100 ky6. cM. 1986
Dacia Solenza 1400 ky6. cm.
2004


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cddd1a3-4e8b-47c6-9dd1-ab24df123d5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa0cac41-6d95-486e-a67e-489804e28fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a0bc738-1107-4ba9-b57f-b0a7afa435a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc9e03b1-8f0e-41f2-aec2-3c5353812b12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_90
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_20

CAREER:

Sept. 3, 2004 — till June 6, 2017 Court of Appeal of Ternopil

Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Ternopil Oblast (Region)

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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